
Pos

MX Open
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

MX2
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8

No.

99
65
251
33

1004
114
80
3
44

804
25
197
333
165
4
11
45

Class

MX Open

MX Open

MX Open

MX Open

MX Open

MX Open

MX Open

MX Open

MX Open

MX2

MX2

MX2

MX2

MX2

MX2

MX2

MX2

Name

Matej JAROŠ
Hrvoje KARAS
Marko LELJAK
Danijel BOŽIĆ
Janko MARTINAC
Antonio KOSSI
Renato SOKOLOVIĆ
Danko BRAIM
Tihomir KRUC

Luka KUTNAR
Luka KRIŽNIK
Matija KELAVA
Karlo LEŠKOVIĆ
Aleksandar STANKOVIĆ
Miran KOVAČIĆ
Petar KUNDID
Josip PAVLEČIĆ

Club

MK Požega Promet
MK Karas team
MCK Jaska
MCK KIA-Božić
MCK Carlstadt
MCK Jaska
MCK KIA-Božić
MCK Jaska
MCK Carlstadt

Športno društvo Kegeljček
MCK KIA-Božić
MCK 97
MŠD Zabok
MCK KIA-Božić
AMD Trebnje
MCK Cetina
MCK TRP Marović

Team

Valvoline MX team Šipe
Jaska Team
KIA Božić-Agrokor-Lact

Jaksa team B
KIA Božić-Agrokor-Lact
Jaska Team
MCK Carlstadt

Valvoline MX team Šipe

Valvoline MX team Šipe
KIA Božić-Agrokor-Lact

Jedvaj obrt

Motocikl

Kawasaki
Yamaha
KTM
KTM
Kawasaki
KTM
KTM
Kawasaki
Yamaha

KTM
Yamaha
KTM
Yamaha
KTM
Suzuki
Yamaha
Kawasaki

Best Tm

1:52.358
1:52.531
1:53.463
1:55.949
1:57.542
1:59.926
2:07.828
2:10.873
2:16.046

1:55.783
1:58.210
1:58.340
1:59.186
2:00.853
2:01.479
2:15.958
2:16.212

Diff

0.173
1.105
3.591
5.184
7.568

15.470
18.515
23.688

2.427
2.557
3.403
5.070
5.696

20.175
20.429

Laps

9
11
12
12
8

11
10
4

10

10
11
9

11
11
10
10
9

Sorted on Best Lap time
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MLADINA 2013
MX SENIORI

Trening

Qualifying started at 10:32:34

Mladina 0,000 Km

1.9.2013. 10:35


